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Result Brackets

Die Finals — Berlin 2022

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC Name

1/4

Elimin. Round Semifinals

Finals

1/

8/

5/

4/

3/

6/

7/

2/

1875

1727

1777

1790

1854

1762

1728

1867

19

49

67

26

21

43

19

BSC BB Berlin
BREITBACH Christoph
KRAMER Jannis
MERKEL Domenic

SGi Ditzingen
HAMMANN Niklas
KIRSCHKE Cord
SCHULDT Simon

(o]

(52,50,53,54)

BSC BB Berlin
6 (53,54,56)

(46,48,54,47)

BSC BB Berlin

TS 1861 Bayreuth
BABL Florian
HETZ Jakob
SCHIRRMEISTER Mario
1. BSC Karlsruhe
GAND Tobias
MEIER Jens
WEISENBURGER Max

N

(48,50,46,47)

1. BSC Karlsruhe
0 (50,51,53)

(42,51,49,50)

BSSC Olympia
ORTLER Alexander
UNRUH Florian
WECKMULLER Maximilian

BSC Lindach
HACKENSPIEL Oliver
HOCK Christian
SCHURRLEIN Erwin

6

(54,54,52)

BSSC Olympia
4 (51,49,58,54-T.23)

(35,35,45)

2 (55,50,49,54)

BSC BB Berlin

GOLD

BSC BB Berlin

Schiitzenverein 1919 Arolsen eV
HEIMBECK Jan
LUHRS Martin
SIEBERT Marc

BSC BB Berlin
GREIWE Ben
KRAMER Mathias
LINKE Erik

0

()]

(42,41,43)

BSC BB Berlin

5 (53,53,51,53-T.24)

(55,53,54)

6 (53,53,56,58)

1. BSC Karlsruhe

SILVER

BSC BB Berlin

6 (45,51,53,54)

BSSC Olympia

BRONZE

1. BSC Karlsruhe

2 (53,49,51,52)

0 ~NOoO U~ WDNPRE

19
19
2

26
49
67
43
21

Endplatzierung

BSC BB Berlin
BSC BB Berlin
1. BSC Karlsruhe
BSSC Olympia
SGi Ditzingen
TS 1861 Bayreuth
Schitzenverein 1919 Arolsen eV
BSC Lindach

2 (195)
2 (191)
0 (126)
0 (115)
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